
      SHORT SLEEVE: $14                	 LONG SLEEVE: $18

Shirts are a cotton/polyester blend.

XS S M L S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Black short sleeve
Black long sleeve

KIDS: XS - L			      ADULTS: S - 5XL

R A I D E R  R E U N I O N  I S  F E B R U A R Y  2 1

Name:__________________________________________________

Phone Number:___________________________________________

Business:________________________________________________    

Total:______________________ Invoice:_______________________

Make checks payable to Three Rivers 
Endowment Trust. All proceeds to benefit 
the Black & Gold Scholarship Fund at Three 
Rivers. Deadline February 6, 2026.  
Email michellereynolds@trcc.edu or call 
573-840-9077 for more information.

 

   SixDECADES.OneRAIDER FAMILY.

1966-1975
1976-1985
1986-1995

1996-2005
2006-2015
2016-2025

Black& Gold Forever

ENDOWMENT
Three Rivers

Trust

RAIDER
REUNION

2 0 2 6


